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HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT
Second Reading BY REPRESENTATIVE Michaelson Jenet

1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 4, strike "DISABILITY." and substitute
2 "DISABILITY AS DEFINED IN THE FEDERAL "AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES

3 ACT OF 1990", 42 U.S.C. SEC. 12101 ET SEQ., AND THE DISABILITY

4 INTERFERES WITH THE PERSON'S ABILITY TO EFFECTIVELY COMMUNICATE

5 WITH A PEACE OFFICER.".

6 Page 5, line 11, strike "DISABILITY." and substitute "DISABILITY AS

7 DEFINED IN THE FEDERAL "AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT OF 1990",
8 42 U.S.C. SEC. 12101 ET SEQ., AND THE DISABILITY INTERFERES WITH THE

9 PERSON'S ABILITY TO EFFECTIVELY COMMUNICATE WITH A PEACE

10 OFFICER.".

11 Page 6, line 15, strike "VEHICLE." and substitute "VEHICLE FOR A PERSON

12 WHO HAS A DISABILITY AS DEFINED IN THE FEDERAL "AMERICANS WITH

13 DISABILITIES ACT OF 1990", 42 U.S.C. SEC. 12101 ET SEQ., AND THE

14 DISABILITY INTERFERES WITH THE PERSON'S ABILITY TO EFFECTIVELY

15 COMMUNICATE WITH A PEACE OFFICER.".
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